
First Semester Calendar of Events, 2023 - 2024 School Year
Download PEAK Google Calendar

Key:
- PEAK Mentor Only Events
- PEAK Mentor and Scholar Events
- PEAK Scholar Only Events
- PEAK Parent Events/Other
- Holy Trinity High School Dates

August
Mon. Aug.7 - 11 Freshmen Scholar Orientation | 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Mon. Aug. 21-22 Holy Trinity’s Freshmen Orientation
Wed. Aug. 23 First Day of School

September
Tue. Sept. 5 All Mentor ConCall
Sat. Sept. 9 ACT Testing
Wed. Sept. 13 Mentor (re)Orientation Night | 5:30 - 7:30 PM *All Mentors
Wed. Sept. 13 Mentor-Scholar Match Night | 5:30 - 8:00 PM
Thu. Sept. 28 College Fair

October
Tue. Oct. 3 All Mentor ConCall
Sat. Oct. 14 Mentor-Scholar Outing
Fri. Oct. 20 Quarter 1 Ends
Thu. Oct. 26 Parent-Teacher Conferences | Mentor Happy Hour

November
Tue. Nov. 7 All Mentor ConCall
Tue. Nov. 14 Mentor Roundtable | 6:00 - 8:00 PM
Wed. Nov. 22 - 24 Thanksgiving Break

December
Sat. Dec. 2 Mentor-Scholar Outing
Tue. Dec. 5 All Mentor ConCall
Fri. Dec. 20 - 22 Exams
Fri. Dec. 25 - Jan.5 Winter Break

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0?cid=Y182ZXJ0bWhtZjZsOTU4OTl2bTlwaG50MnF0NEBncm91cC5jYWxlbmRhci5nb29nbGUuY29t


Second Semester Calendar of Events, 2023 - 2024 School Year

January
Mon. Jan. 8 Classes resume
Tue. Jan. 9 All Mentor ConCall
Fri. Jan. 19 Breastfast Honor Awards at Holy Trinity | 8:00 AM

February
Sat. Feb. 3 Mentor-Scholar Outing
Tue. Feb. 6 All Mentor ConCall
Sat. Feb. 10 ACT Testing

March
Tue. Mar. 5 Junior Ring Ceremony
Tue. Mar. 5 All Mentor ConCall
Tue. Mar. 12 Mentor Roundtable
Fri. Mar. 15 Quarter 3 Ends
Thu. Mar. 21 Parent-Teacher Conferences | Mentor Happy Hour

April
Mon. April 1-5 Spring Break
Tue. April 9 All Mentor ConCall
Sat. April 20 Mentor-Scholar Outing

May
[TBD] Breakfast with PEAK
Tue. May 7 All Mentor ConCall
Mon. May 20 Honors Ceremony | 6:00 PM
Mon. May 20 - 22 Senior Exams
Fri. May 24 Senior Robing Ceremony
Wed. May 29 Senior Graduation Dinner | Senior Mentor-Scholar Pairs

June
Fri. May 31 - June 4 Final Exams
Sat. June 1 Graduation Day | 10:00 AM
Tue. June 4 All Mentor ConCall
Tue. June 4 Last Day of School


